
DISTRICT MENTAL HEALTH COORDINATORS 
AND SCHOOL SAFETY SPECIALISTS 

 
 
ALACHUA COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Kimberly Joy 
352-955-7671, ext. 1670 
joykm@gm.sbac.edu 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Douglas Pelton 
352-955-7514 
peltondm@gm.sbac.edu 
 
BAKER COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Michael D. Green, Jr.  
904-259-7825 
michael.green@bakerk12.org 
 
School Safety Specialist  
David Crawford 
904-259-0432 
john.crawford@bakerk12.org 
 
BAY COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Dawn Capes 
850-767-5449 
capesda@bay.k12.fl.us 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Vernon Barth 
850-767-4321 
barthvl@bay.k12.fl.us 
 
BRADFORD COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Sabrina Howland 
904-966-6790 
howland.sabrina@mybradford.us 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Jeff Edison 
904-966-6729 
edison.jeffery@mybradford.us 
 

BREVARD COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Chana Speir 
321-633-1000, ext. 11406 
speir.chana@brevardschools.org 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Rachad Wilson 
321-633-1000, ext. 11229 
wilson.rachad@brevardschools.org 
 
BROWARD COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Marisa Kinney 
754-321-1550 
marisa.kinney@browardschools.com 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Jaime Alberti 
754-321-2655  
jaime.alberti@browardschools.com 
 
CALHOUN COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Teresa Shannon 
850-674-8734  
teresa.shannon@calhounflschools.org 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Stephanie Brogden 
850-674-8734, ext. 239/240 
stephanie.brogden@calhounflschools.org 
 
CHARLOTTE COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Susan Flores 
941-255-7480, ext. 1927 
susan.flores@yourcharlotteschools.net 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Joe King 
941-255-0808, ext. 2146 
joe.king@yourcharlotteschools.net 
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CITRUS COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Jennifer Greco 
352-527-0090, ext. 6301 
grecoj@citrusschools.org 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Dave Vincent 
352-726-1931, ext. 2308 
vincentd@citrusschools.org 
 
CLAY COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Laura Fogarty 
904-336-6513 
laura.fogarty@myoneclay.net 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Stephen Mills 
904-336-6846 
stephen.mills@myoneclay.net 
 
COLLIER COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Richard Duggan 
239-377-0120 
dugganri@collierschools.com 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Marc MacDonald  
239-377-0249 
macdom1@collierschools.com 
 
COLUMBIA COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Judy Tatem 
386-755-8192 
tatemj@columbiak12.com 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Judy Tatem 
386-755-8192 
tatemj@columbiak12.com 
 
DESOTO COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Dr. Amy Bennett 
863-993-1333 
amy.bennett@desotoschools.com 
 

School Safety Specialist  
Matthew McCray 
863-494-4222 
matthew.mccray@desotoschools.com 
 
DIXIE COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Alexa Mills 
352-541-6335 
alexamills@dixie.k12.fl.us 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Paul Bennett 
352-541-6250 
paulbennett@dixie.k12.fl.us 
 
DUVAL COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Katrina Taylor 
904-390-2926 
eunicek@duvalschools.org 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Glen Virdin 
904-629-5378 
virding@duvalschools.org 
 
ESCAMBIA COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Silvio Fina 
850-469-5405 
sfina@ecsdfl.us 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Kyle Kinser 
850-469-5421 
kkinser@ecsdfl.us 
 
FAMU LAB SCHOOL 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Kay Wallace 
850-412-5930 
kay.wallace@famu.edu 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Patricia West 
850-412-5822 
patricia.west@famu.edu 
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FAU LAB SCHOOL 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Lisa Spaulding 
561-297-4707 
lspaulding@fau.edu 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Joel Herbst 
561-849-8485 
jherbst1@fau.edu 
 
FLAGLER COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Brandy Williams 
386-437-7526 
williamsb@flaglerschools.com 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Thomas Wooleyhan 
386-437-7526 
wooleyhant@flaglerschools.com 
 
FLORIDA SCHOOL FOR THE DEAF  
& BLIND (FSDB) 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Erica Wortherly 
904-827-2920 
wortherlye@fsdbk12.org 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Arline Lagasse 
904-827-2320 
lagassea@fsdbk12.org 
 
FLORIDA VIRTUAL SCHOOL (FLVS) 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Amy Hall 
386-566-3828 
ahall@flvs.net 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Chad Chaney  
386-566-3828 
cchaney@flvs.net 
 
FRANKLIN COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Tracy Shenuski 
850-670-2810, ext. 4109 
tshenuski@fcsdfl.org 
 

School Safety Specialist  
Anthony Croom 
850-670-2810 x4161 
anthonycroom@franklincountyschools.org 
 
FSU LAB – BAY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Monique Hall 
850-770-2917 
m.hall@fsu.edu 
 
School Safety Specialist 
Philip Himes 
850-896-3934 
pdh082@fsu.edu 
 
FSU LAB – BROWARD 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Kimberly Pizzo 
954-499-4244 
kpizzo@pinescharter.net 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Kimberly Pizzo 
954-499-4268 
kpizzo@pinescharter.net 
 
FSU LAB – LEON 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Jennifer Kinney 
850-245-3799 
jkinney@fsu.edu 
 
School Safety Specialist  
John Metz   
850-245-3789 
jsmetz@fsu.edu 
 
GADSDEN COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Kesandra Brown 
850-627-9651 
brownk@gcpsmail.com 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Tiffany Buckhalt 
850-627-9651, ext. 1265 
parsonsbuckhalttif@gcpsmail.com 
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GILCHRIST COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Devin Colley 
352-463-3200 
colleyd@mygcsd.org 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Devin Colley 
352-463-3200 
colleyd@mygcsd.org 
 
GLADES COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Jay Reed 
863-675-3490 
Jay.Reed@glades-schools.org 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Brian Greseth 
863-946-2083, ext. 119 
brian.greseth@glades-schools.org 
 
GULF COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Joni Mock 
850-229-6940, ext. 23126 
jmock@gulf.k12.fl.us 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Billy Hoover 
850-639-9292 
bhoover@gulf.k12.fl.us 
 
HAMILTON COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Marjorie Cooks 
386-792-7813 
marjorie.cooks@hamiltonfl.com 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Marjorie Cooks 
386-792-7813 
marjorie.cooks@hamiltonfl.com 
 
HARDEE COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Tamara Taylor-Camilo 
863-773-9058 
ttaylor@hardee.k12.fl.us 
 

School Safety Specialist  
Todd Durden 
863-773-9058, ext. 1204 
tdurden@hardee.k12.fl.us 
  
HENDRY COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Lynnette White 
863-674-4166 
whitely@hendry-schools.net 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Curtis Clay 
863-674-4184 
clayc@hendry-schools.net 
 
HERNANDO COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Jill Kolasa 
352-797-7008 
kolasa_j@hcsb.k12.fl.us 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Brandon DeRespiris 
352-797-7233 
derespiris_b@hcsb.k12.fl.us 
 
HIGHLANDS COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Melissa Blackman 
863-471-5748 
blackmam@highlands.k12.fl.us 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Timothy Leeseberg 
863-471-5327 
leesebet@highlands.k12.fl.us 
 
HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Michael Kelleher 
813-273-7136 
michael.kelleher@hcps.net 
 
School Safety Specialist  
John Newman 
813-840-7215   
john.newman@hcps.net 
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HOLMES COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Greg Sallas 
850-547-9341, ext. 1237 
greg.sallas@hdsb.org 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Greg Sallas 
850-547-9341, ext. 1237 
greg.sallas@hdsb.org 
 
INDIAN RIVER COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Sara Ange 
772-564-6199 
sara.ange@indianriverschools.org 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Jon Teske 
772-564-5082 
jon.teske@indianriverschools.org 
 
JACKSON COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Heather Miller 
850-482-1200, ext. 37210 
heather.miller@jcsb.org 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Doug Powell 
850-482-1200, ext. 30249 
doug.powell@jcsb.org 
 
JEFFERSON COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Allyn Howard 
850-997-3555 
ahoward@jeffersonschools.net 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Tim Meinsen 
850-997-3555, ext. 600 
tmeinsen@jeffersonschools.net 
 
LAFAYETTE COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Gerald Powers 
386-294-2889 
gpowers@lcsbmail.net 
 

School Safety Specialist  
Gerald Powers 
386-339-5314 
gpowers@lcsbmail.net 
 
LAKE COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Kristine Landry 
352-742-6920 
landryk@lake.k12.fl.us 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Joseph Mabry 
352-253-6677 
mabryj@lake.k12.fl.us 
 
LEE COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Lori Brooks 
239-335-8348 
lorimb@leeschools.net 
 
School Safety Specialist  
David Newlan 
239-337-8554 
davidne@leeschools.net 
 
LEON COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Tonja Fitzgerald 
850-487-7309 
fitzgeraldt@leonschools.net 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Jimmy Williams 
850-487-7117 
williamsj18@leonschools.net 
  
LEVY COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Marcy Young 
352-486-5240, ext. 2031 
marcy.young@levyk12.org 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Adam Gore 
352-486-5231, ext. 2037 
adam.gore@levyk12.org 
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LIBERTY COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Lara Deason 
850-643-2275, ext. 11245 
lara.deason@lcsb.org 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Ricky Sansom 
850-643-2275, ext. 11229 
ricky.sansom@lcsb.org 
 
MADISON COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Roderick Williams 
850-673-9510 
roderick.williams@mcsbfl.us 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Roderick Williams 
850-973-1529 
roderick.williams@mcsbfl.us 
 
MANATEE COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Sara Sanders 
941-751-6550, ext. 43266 
sanders2s@manateeschools.net 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Patrick Bartholomew 
941-708-8800, ext. 44071 
bartholomewp@manateeschools.net 
 
MARION COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Amanda Steckman 
352-671-7513 
amanda.steckman@marion.k12.fl.us 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Dennis McFatten 
352-671-7274 
dennis.mcfatten@marion.k12.fl.us 
 
MARTIN COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Quintina Harris 
772-219-1200, ext. 30145 
harrisq@martinschools.org 
 

School Safety Specialist  
Frank Frangella 
772-219-1200, ext. 30363 
frangef@martinschools.org 
 
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Sally J. Alayon 
305-995-1020 
salayon@dadeschools.net 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Ivan Silva 
305-757-7708, ext. 2002 
isilva@dadeschools.net 
 
MONROE COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Daliana Goins 
305-293-1400, ext. 53353 
daliana.goins@keysschools.com 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Alfredo Vazquez 
305-293-1400, ext. 53391 
alfredo.vazquez@keysschools.com 
 
NASSAU COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Rosalina Stelma 
904-491-9881, ext. 3081 
stelmaro@nassau.k12.fl.us 
 
School Safety Specialist  
William Schmelling 
904-225-3090 
schmellingwi@nassau.k12.fl.us 
 
OKALOOSA COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Teresa Schroeder 
850-833-3164 
teresa.schroeder@okaloosaschools.com 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Danny Dean 
850-689-7117 
danny.dean@okaloosaschools.com 
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OKEECHOBEE COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Katharine Williams 
863-462-5000, ext. 1040 
williamsk@okee.k12.fl.us 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Dylan Tedders  
863-462-5000, ext. 1061 
teddersdy@okee.k12.fl.us 
 
ORANGE COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Kimberly Beckler 
407-317-3908, ext. 2002785 
kimberly.beckler@ocps.net 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Bryan Holmes  
407-317-3200, ext. 2002834 
bryan.holmes@ocps.net 
 
OSCEOLA COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Angela Burdue 
407-870-4897, ext. 65610 
angela.burdue@osceolaschools.net 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Lester Yeates 
407-518-2900 
lester.yeates@osceolaschools.net 
 
PALM BEACH COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Mary Claire Mucenic 
561-982-0920 
maryclaire.mucenic@palmbeachschools.org 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Vanessa Snow 
561-434-8014  
vanessa.snow@palmbeachschools.org 
 
PASCO COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Amanda Medina 
813-794-2918 
ammedina@pasco.k12.fl.us 
 

School Safety Specialist  
Michael Baumaister 
813-794-2606 
mbaumais@pasco.k12.fl.us 
 
PINELLAS COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Donna Sicilian 
727-588-6307 
siciliand@pcsb.org 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Sean Jowell 
727-547-7205 
jowells@pcsb.org 
 
POLK COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Denisse Santos 
863-535-6488 
denisse.santos@polk-fl.net 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Rian Shea 
863-322-0223 
rian.shea@polk-fl.net 
 
PUTNAM COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Diana Drew 
386-329-0538 
d2drew@my.putnamschools.org 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Travis Weaver 
386-329-0538 
tweaver@my.putnamschools.org 
 
SANTA ROSA COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Cindy Peaden 
850-983-5150, ext. 1215 
peadenc@santarosa.k12.fl.us 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Daniel Hahn 
850-983-5120, ext. 111 
hahnd@santarosa.k12.fl.us 
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SARASOTA COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Amanda Coker 
941-927-9000, ext. 31185 
amanda.coker@sarasotacountyschools.net 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Jason Overbay 
941-966-7233 
jason.overbay@sarasotacountyschools.net 
 
SEMINOLE COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Cassandra Palmer 
407-320-2232 
palmerca1@scps.k12.fl.us 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Tracy Fortenberry 
407-320-0049 
tfortenberry@seminolesheriff.org 
 
ST. JOHNS COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Ryan Player (Interim) 
904-547-7536 
ryan.player@stjohns.k12.fl.us 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Mike Strausbaugh  
904-547-7534  
michael.strausbaugh@stjohns.k12.fl.us 
 
ST. LUCIE COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Anna Michelle Gillard 
772-429-4559 
anna.gillard@stlucieschools.org 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Troy Church 
772-429-4645 
troy.church@stlucieschools.org 
 
SUMTER COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Jacqueline Roe 
352-793-2315, ext. 50223 
jacqueline.roe@sumter.k12.fl.us 
 

School Safety Specialist  
Phil Martin 
352-793-2315, ext. 50238 
philip.martin@sumter.k12.fl.us 
 
SUWANNEE COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Deborah Godbold 
386-647-4619 
deborah.godbold@suwannee.k12.fl.us 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Ronald Gray  
386-647-4035 
ronald.gray@suwannee.k12.fl.us 
 
TALLAHASSEE COLLEGIATE ACADEMY  
(AT TCC) 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Patricia Pagozalski 
850-504-6300 
patricia.pagozalski@tcc.fl.edu 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Sean McGovern 
850-201-6446 
sean.mcgovern@tcc.fl.edu 
 
TAYLOR COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Dawna Haswell 
850-203-0117 
dawna.haswell@taylor.k12.fl.us 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Kristy Anderson  
850-838-2500, ext. 102 
kristina.anderson@taylor.k12.fl.us 
 
UF LAB SCHOOL (PK YOUNG) 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Heather Roessler 
352-392-1554 
hroessler@pky.ufl.edu 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Marcus McDonald 
352-392-1554, ext. 224 
mmcdonald@pky.ufl.edu 
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UNION COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Matthew Elixson 
352-448-0107 
elixsonm@union.k12.fl.us 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Matthew Elixson 
352-448-0107 
elixsonm@union.k12.fl.us 
 
VOLUSIA COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Jessica McIntyre 
386-734-7190, ext. 20653 
jlmcinty@volusia.k12.fl.us 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Capt. Todd Smith 
386-736-5961 
tsmith@volusiasheriff.org 
 
WAKULLA COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Amy Bryan 
850-926-0065, ext. 9904 
amy.bryan@wcsb.us 
 
School Safety Specialist  
Richard Myhre 
850-926-0065 
richard.myhre@wcsb.us 
 
WALTON COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Sharon Wheeless 
850-892-1100, ext. 1827 
sharon.wheeless@walton.k12.fl.us 
 

School Safety Specialist  
Charlie Morse 
850-892-1100, ext. 1807 
morsec@walton.k12.fl.us 
 
WASHINGTON COUNTY 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Becky Dickson 
850-638-6222 
becky.dickson@wcsdschools.com 
   
School Safety Specialist  
Kim Register 
850-638-6222, ext. 1117 
kim.register@wcsdschools.com 
 
___________________________ 
 
MATER FLORIDA LEA 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Liliana Salazar 
305-409-5453 
lsalazar@academica.org 
 
LAKE WALES CHARTER 
Mental Health Coordinator 
Morgan Willis 
863-456-4471 
morgan.willis@lwcharterschools.com 
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